Batte Melt Pump Zhengzhou Co., Ltd
E-mail: sales@battemachinery.com
Address: No.11 Changchun Road, High-tech Zone, Zhengzhou, China
Home    About Us    Melt Pumps    Screen Changers    Loss In Weight Feeders    Principle    Service
Automatic belt screen changer
Automatic belt screen changer introduction:
Automatic belt screen changer is designed to be used in every segment of plastics processing
including blown & cast film, blow molding, sheet, film extrusion, compounding, etc. Automatic screen

Batte Melt Pump Zhengzhou Co., Ltd
E-mail: sales@battemachinery.com
Address: No.11 Changchun Road, High-tech Zone, Zhengzhou, China
Home    About Us    Melt Pumps    Screen Changers    Loss In Weight Feeders    Principle    Service
Type Output
Kg/h
Size (mm) Screen size Heating tube
L1 L2 L3 Ф(mm) cm
2
 V W
ZB-ACB-50 30~85 150 165 540 Ф50 20 230/400 5200
ZB-ACB-70 75~200 160 170 560 Ф70 38 230/400 5400
ZB-ACB-90 100~290 170 185 580 Ф90 64 230/400 5800
ZB-ACB-100 130~350 180 215 605 Ф100 78 230/400 6200
ZB-ACB-120 190~500 185 230 645 Ф120 113 230/400 6500
ZB-ACB-150 350~800 200 265 700 Ф150 176 230/400 7200
ZB-ACB-180 450~1200 220 305 760 Ф180 254 230/400 8200
Batte Main Products
Melt Pump Series: